139
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 diameter 55 mm
 height  120 mm
order code
 white  T104C1HWL
 black  T104C1HZL
 brass  T104C1HLB
victor 120 ceiling
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 diameter 55 mm
 height  200 mm
order code
 white  T104C2HWL
 black  T104C2HZL
 brass  T104C2HLB
victor 200 ceiling
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 diameter 55 mm
 height  295 mm
order code
 white  T104C3HWL
 black  T104C3HZL
 brass  T104C3HLB
victor 295 ceiling
victor